
 

 

       

 
Ada County Holidays 

2019 
 
 

  New Year’s Day 
Tuesday, January 1, 2019 

 

 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Monday, January 21, 2019 

 

  President’s Day 
Monday, February 18, 2019 

 

  Memorial Day 
Monday, May 27, 2019 

 

  Independence Day 
Thursday, July 4, 2019 
 
 

  Labor Day 
Monday, September 2, 2019 

 

  Columbus Day 
Monday, October 14, 2019 

 

  Veteran’s Day  
Monday, November 11, 2019 

 

 Thanksgiving Day 
Thursday, November 28, 2019 

 

 Christmas Day 
Wednesday, December 25, 2019 

 

 

 
In addition, the term “Holiday” shall mean any day so designated by the Board of Ada County Commissioners. 
 
Employees in the Sheriff’s Office and employees of the Detention Division of the Juvenile Court Services 
department will not receive Columbus Day as a County holiday, but rather will be granted one (1) floating holiday; 
said floating holiday will accrue on Columbus day of each year and must be used within one (1) year of accrual.  
 

* Should a holiday fall on a Saturday, the preceding Friday will be a holiday, and if the holiday falls on a Sunday, 

the following Monday will be a holiday.  (Employee/Manager Handbook)                                                             01/15                                                 


